

St. Theresa Catholic School

2021 Brentwood Boulevard Sherwood Park, AB T8A 0X2

Phone: 780-464-4001 Fax: 780-464-7524

website: stt.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2022/2023 School Year

Last Updated: 04/27/22

	2022/2023
Fee Name	Fee Amount
Activity Fees	
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
Gr 5 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr 6 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr 7 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr 8 Field Trips	\$100.00
Learning Enhancement Projects (Optional)	\$20.00
Swimming lessons - Student Fees	\$60.00
Young Author's Conference	\$30.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	
7/8 Boys B Volleyball-includes all fees (uniform, tournament, etc.)	\$550.00
7/8 Girls Rec Volleyball-includes all fees (uniform, tournament, etc.)	\$550.00
Badminton jersey	\$23.00
Badminton team - Student Fees	\$100.00
Boys Basketball team - includes all fees (uniform, tournament, etc.)	\$550.00
Boys Volleyball Team - includes all fees (uniform, tournament, etc.)	\$550.00
Cross Country - Student Fees	\$100.00
Curling Team	\$250.00
Girls Basketball team - includes all fees (uniform, tournament, etc.)	\$550.00
Girls Volleyball Team - includes all fees (uniform, tournament, etc.)	\$550.00
Golf Team	\$250.00
Jasper Ski Trip	TBD
K of C Track - Student Fees	\$20.00
Rabbit Hill 5/6 Ski Day	TBD
Ski Club	\$100.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
Art Option - Student Fees	\$20.00
Babysitting Course	\$50.00
Broadcasting/Leadership	\$25.00
Construction Option - Student Fees	\$40.00
CTF Art Grade 5/6	\$20.00
CTF Foods Grade 5/6	\$25.00
CTF Woodworking Grade 5/6	\$20.00
Design Studies Option - Student Fees	\$40.00



St. Theresa Catholic School

2021 Brentwood Boulevard Sherwood Park, AB T8A 0X2 Phone: 780-464-4001 Fax: 780-464-7524

website: stt.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2022/2023 School Year

Last Updated: 04/27/22

	2022/2023
Fee Name	Fee Amount
Drama Option - Student Fees	\$50.00
Fashions Option - Student Fees	\$45.00
Foods Option - Student Fees	\$45.00
Media Studies Option - Student Fees	\$40.00
Musical Theatre Option - Student Fees	\$70.00
Outdoor Ed 7 Optional Field Trips - Student Fees	\$150.00
Outdoor Ed 8 Optional Field Trips - Student Fees	\$150.00
Performing Arts Grade 5-6	\$400.00
Performing Arts Program Fees Gr 7-8	\$600.00
Robotics Option-Student Fees	\$40.00
Sport for Life grade 5	\$900.00
Sport For Life grade 6	\$900.00
Sport For Life Grade 7	\$1,700.00
Sport for Life Grade 8	\$1,700.00
Sports Performance Option - Student Fees	\$100.00
Style and Self Care	\$50.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
8 Pocket Poly Organizer for Math/Science	\$7.00
8-Pocket Portfolio Organizer	\$13.00
Grade 5-6 Math Workbook (Optional)	\$16.00
Grade 7-8 Math Workbook (optional)	\$16.00
Lock and Locker Rental Fee - Student Fees	\$5.00
Lost lock replacement	\$5.00
NSF \$25 Replacement Fee	\$25.00
Student Council	\$20.00
Sales of Other Supplies and Services	
Recorder Purchase	\$9.00
Recorder Rental	\$3.00